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Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

|Ja net | |Hoven |12/3 1/2022 |jhoven@chesterborough.org
Chief Administrative Officer

| Margaret | | Nortstrom |administrator@chesterborough.org
Chief Financial Officer

|Jason | |Gab|0ff Iiqabloff@chesterborouqh.orq
Municipal Clerk

| Denean | | Probasco |dprobasco@chsterborough.org
Registered Municipal Accountant

| Heidi | |W0h leb |hwohleb@nisivoccia.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Christopher Heil 12/31/2021 cheil@chesterborough.org

Kyle Holman 12/31/2021 kholman@chesterborough.org

Karen Ferrone 12/31/2022 kferrone@chesterborough.org

Russell Goodwin 12/31/2022 rgoodwin@chesterborough.org

Elizabeth Gugllemlnl 12/31/2023 egugliemini@chesterborough.org

Gary Marschuetz 12/31/2023 gmarschuetz@chesterborough.org
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